## AmTrust Recognized as 2023 "Best and Brightest" Companies to Work For Third-Year Recipient of Best and Brightest Companies to Work for in the Nation Award

NEW YORK, May 23, 2023 – AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a global specialty property casualty insurer, was named among the 2023 Best and Brightest Companies to Work for in the Nation by the National Association for Business Resources (NABR). Recipients of the award were selected by an independent research firm that assessed organizations for their diversity, work-life balance, employee education, retention, and other categories.

"We are pleased to be recognized for the third time as one of the best places to work in the United States," said Chaya Cooperberg, EVP, Chief People and Communications Officer. "We are focused on creating a great experience for our people in all aspects of professional and personal development while fostering an environment where they can build their careers and be successful. It is gratifying to see our efforts to create a positive corporate culture acknowledged by the NABR, and we are once again thankful for this recognition."

AmTrust was also named one of "<u>Atlanta's 2023 Best and Brightest Companies to Work For</u>", which acknowledges companies with innovative business and human resources practices in the Atlanta metro area.

## **About AmTrust Financial Services, Inc.**

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a multinational insurance holding company headquartered in New York, offers specialty property and casualty insurance products, including workers' compensation, business owner's policy (BOP), general liability and extended service and warranty coverage. For more information about AmTrust, visit www.amtrustfinancial.com

\*\*\*